MLENU

Warm Turkish bread with rosemary salt,
mixed olives and house made dip Vv

Spanish croquettes - mushroom or chicken,
served on a cauliflower puree

Chicken Pintxo (spanish marinated chicken skewers)
with chimichurri sauce GF, DF

Spanish omelette with potato and chorizo

Classic cheeseboard to serve 2, selected meats,cheeses & dips

Beef Empanadas with roast tomato
and garlic sauce

Oven roasted Portabello mushrooms with
cheese and herb aoili V

Lightly spiced calamari served on an Asian
slaw with sweet chilli and lime aioli GF, DF

Spanish Churros dipped in cinnamon and sugar, served with
chocolate sauce and Dolce deleche

$13

$16

$18

$16

$29

$18

$16

$18

$14



@MENU

WHITE glass/bottle

CHARDONNAY

Tambo Wine, Gippsland, VIC 9] 36

Lightfoot & Sons, Gippsland, VIC 10 | 40

SAUVIGNON BLANC

821 South, Marlborough, NZ 9] 36

Twin Islands, Marlborough, NZ 9] 36

PINOT GRIGIO

Hidden Story, Myrtleford, VIC 9] 36

MOSCATO

Ruffled Feather, South East, AU 81|30

Brown Brothers, Milawa, VIC 9| 36

ROSE

Lightfoot & Sons, Gippsland, VIC 10 | 40

Tambo Wine, Gippsland, VIC 9] 36

SPARKLING WINE glass

CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR 9 |

Dunes & Greene, Adelaide, SA

PROSECCO 10 |

Brown Brothers Prosecco,

Milawa, VIC

BEER & CIDER

Somersby apple cider | 8 Corona

Cartlon Dry | 8 Stella

Great Northern (Mid Strength) | 8 Peroni
Asahi

COCKTAILS & SPIRITS

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry & lime juice
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua & coffee

VODKA MARTINI

Vodka, Dry Vermouth

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

| 10
| 10
| 10
| 10

RED

SHIRAZ

Lightfoot & Sons, Gippsland, VIC
Pepperjack, Barossa, SA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Hidden Story, Myrtleford, VIC
Tambo Wine, Gippsland, VIC
PINOT NOIR

Lightfoot & Sons, Gippsland, VIC
CABERNET SHIRAZ

Grant Burge Benchmark, Barossa, SA

MERLOT
Zilzie, Red Cliffs, VIC

BRUT

Chandon, Yarra Valley, VIC
CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR
Lightfoot & Sons, Gippsland, VIC
PROSECCO

Yarra Burn, Yarra Valley, VIC

Sailors Grave (Sou' East Draught)
Sailors Grave (IPA)
Sailors Grave (Down She Gose)

BASIC SPIRITS | 10

JIM BEAM
BUNDABURG RUM
BACARDI

GIN

TEQUILA

VODKA

MIDOR]

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, lemon juice & cola

TOBLERONE

Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico, Vodka, chocolate syrup & honey

MOJITO

White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup & mint
SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice & grenadine
MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, lime & ginger beer

TOP SHELF | 12

JOHNNIE WALKER
CANADIAN CLUB
FRANGELICO
PINK GIN
CHAMBORD

glass/bottle

| 30

8|30

bottle

| 75
| 40
| 36
| 11

| 11
| 11



